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Single-mode Fiber https://www.cheng-hwa.com.tw @

9pME7E Outer Sheath

7 & iR REERR 4 Aramid Yarn
RE Loose Tube

JC4 Optical Fiber

£il5 Thixotropic Jelly

EmiR B Product manual
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FeaE51-9/125(G652.D EKIE) Fiber characteristics
BIZEE 1310nm:9.2pm+0.4um + 1550nm:10.4pm+0.7um
HARER 125um+1um

RERBIME 250um=15um

VY= <0.5um

R R E = <1.0%

Yt (dB/km) iR ER 1260nm B -

R (dB/km) iR & 1310nm B -

H1E % (dB/km) iR E 1383nm B -

Ye1E L (dB/km) TR E 1550nm BF - <

Yt (dB/km) TR ER 1625nm B -

NEH KR Accf <1260nm

BEBX <0.15dB

HETREE 100kpsi

MR B g 1%
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FEAEFRE Fiber specifications

Pt 4~12 24~48 96
FEBIME 7.5mm+-1mm 10.2mm+-1lmm  10.6mm+-1mm
HEBES 60kg/km 90kg/km 110kg/km
SMEEBEUAE LSZH/PE

RS E(EH) 20 fEHHEIHME
RNEHEE(EAH) 10 fEHEBIME

RARA 1300N

RERE -30~+70

1ERRE -20~+70

ERRE -20~+70

i *“?51‘“-% Fiber manufacturing standards
Hi TIA/EIA-455-33

REHE TIA/EIA-455-41
LR TIA/EIA-455-104
BEGEAR TIA/EIA-455-25
SR TIA/EIA-455-85
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EmBE:R Product Information

9/125 S8 S BHMAC C8CH9-4
9/125EEF S BHEM6C C8CH9-6
9/125 B8 F 2 B M8C C8CH9-8
9/125 B EF S BHM12C C8CH9-12
9/125 B8 S B M24C C8CH9-24
9/125E8 18 3E & B HMA48C C8CH9-48
9/125 S8 S BHMI6C C8CH9-96
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